
To be filed with the Board of Elections not later than 4 p.m. of the 90th day before the day of a primary or general election. 
R.C. 5705.71, 3501.38, 3503.06

Petition for a Tax Levy 
For Senior Citizens Services or Facilities

Form No. 6-P Prescribed by Ohio Secretary of State (09-17) 

Signatures on this petition must be from only one county and must be written in ink.

Signature Voting Residence, Street Number 
and Address

City, Village or 
Township County Date of Signing

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

day of ,

We, the undersigned, electors of County, Ohio, respectfully propose to the

electors of County, Ohio for their approval or rejection at the election to be held 

on the the following question:

“An additional tax for the benefit of County, Ohio for the purpose of

(Insert the purpose for which the senior citizen tax levy is being proposed)

at a rate not exceeding mill(s) for each one dollar of valuation, which 

amounts to
(Rate expressed in dollars and cents)

for each one hundred dollars of valuation, for

(Insert the number of years the levy is 
to run)

, commencing in
(Insert the year in which the levy 

commences)

, first due in calendar 

year .



Signature Voting Residence, Street Number 
and Address

City, Village or 
Township County Date of Signing

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

WHOEVER COMMITS ELECTION 
FALSIFICATION IS GUILTY OF A 
FELONY OF THE FIFTH DEGREE

appearing below my signature; that I am the circulator of the foregoing petition containing

Circulator Statement

I, 
Printed Name of Circulator

, declare under penalty of election falsification that I reside at the address

Number
that I witnessed the affixing of every signature; that all signers were to the best of my knowledge and belief 

qualified to sign; and that every signature is to the best of my knowledge and belief the signature of the person

Zip CodeCity or Village

Permanent Residence Address

State

whose signature it purports to be or of an attorney in fact acting pursuant to section 3501.382 of the Revised Code.

Signature of Circulator

Must be completed and signed by the circulator.

signatures;
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6-P: Petition for a Tax Levy For Senior Citizens Services or Facilities
	Enter same County Name as above: 0
	Enter month of election: 
	Enter year of election: 
	Enter day of election: 
	(Insert the purpose for which the senior citizen tax levy is being proposed): 
	Year: 
	(Insert the year in which the levy commences): 
	The circulator must provide her or his printed name and declare, under penalty of election falsification, that he or she resides at the address contained below his or her signature.: 
	Enter the number of signatures the circulator is affirming to have witnessed being affixed to the petition.: 
	Enter the state of residence of the circulator.: 



